			/-A - E-AUCTI									
(a) pnb Housing	AUCTION-SA	LE NOTIC	E FOR SALE OF IMMO	<b>/EABLE ASSETS UN</b>	DER THE S	ECURITIS	SATION /	AND RECO	ISTRUCT	TION OF FINA	NCIAL ASS	ETS AND
Finance Limited EN Ghar Ki Baat Re												
Char Ki Baat Reg. Off.:- 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001, Phones:-011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Web:-www.pnbhousing.com B.O. INDORE: Ground Floor, Plot No02, Greater VaishaliColony, GopurSquare, Indore-452009, Madhya Pradesh,												
B.O. BHOPAL: 2nd Floor,131/8, MainRoad, Zone2, MPNagar, NearJhoomarwala, Bhopal- 462011, Madhya Pradesh												
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower(s) & guarantor(s) indicated in Column no-A that the below described immovable property (ies) described in Column no-D mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/Physical Possession of which has been taken (as described in Column no-C) by the authorized Officer of M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured Creditor, will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS ASIS" ANA TIS and WHAT TVER THERE IS BASIS" as per the details mentioned below. Notice is hereby given to borrower(s)/mortgagor(s)/Legal Heirs, Legal Representative, (whether Known or Unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s), assignee(s) of the respective borrowers/mortgagor(s)(since deceased) as the case may be indicated in Column no-A under Rule-8(6) & 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 amended as on date. For detaile terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in M/s PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured creditor's westite Le, www.phbnousing.com.												
Loan No. Name of the Borrower/ Co- Borrower/Guarantor/Legal heirs(A)	Demanded Amount & Date (B)		Desci	iption of the ies mortgaged (D)		Beserve	FMD	Last Date of	Bid Incr- emental Rate (H)	Inspection Date & Time (I)		Known Encum- brances/Court Case if any (K)
NHL/IND/0617/396618 Rakaish Nagar / Malti Nagar, B.O. : INDORE	Rs. 11155 503.76 & 16-02-2023	Physical Posses- sion	Flat No 102 Sanghi Plaz Madhya Pradesh - 4520	a ,39 Jail Road Gali No 09, India. (900 Sq. Ft B	o 2. Indore.	Rs.	Rs.	16-07-25	Rs. 10,000	07-07-2025 12:00pm to 04:00pm	17-07-2025 2PM to 03:00PM	Not Know
HOU/BHO/0623/1128481 Vishal Joshi / Brijesh Joshi, B.O. : BHOPAL	Rs. 1625422 & 16-12-2024	Posses- sion	FF 07 First Floor, Galaxy 268/269/270/2, 268/26 Khurd, Ph No19/32, Pradesh - 462022 India.	69/270/1T081. Village	e Amravad	Rs. 1,727,00 0	Rs. 172,70 0	04-08-25	Rs. 10,000	17-07-2025 12:00pm to 04:00pm	05-08-2025 2PM to 03:00PM	Not Know
HOU/BHO/0816/309175 Biki Singh / Monika Lashkari, B.O. : BHOPAL	Rs. 674248.24 30-05-2023	Physical Posses- sion	BLOCK E (LIG), NA,1,Hin Station Road, Mandideep, Road, Bhopal, Madhya Pra	Teh. Goharganj, Dist. Rai desh - 462001, India.	isen, Station			16-07-25	Rs. 10,000	12:00pm to 04:00pm	2PM to 03:00PM	Know
			BLOCK D, NA, 41, Himans Road, Mandideep, Teh. Go Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh -	ohargaňj, Dist. Raisen, S 462001, India.	tation Road,	3,87,000	HS. 38,700		Rs. 10,000			
*Together with the further interest @18% p.a. as applicable, incidental expenses, cost, charges etc. incurred upto the date of payment and/or realization thereof. ** To the best knowledge and information of the authorized Officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances/ claims in respect of above mentioned immovable/secured assets except what is disclosed in the context of the authorized officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances/ claims in respect of above mentioned immovable/secured assets except what is disclosed in the context of the authorized officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances/ claims in respect of above mentioned immovable/secured assets except what is disclosed in the context of the authorized officer of the authorized officer of the authorized officer of the secure data where the uncessful nuclearce/filder at the authorized officer of the authorized officer												
in the Column NoK. Further such encumbrances to be catered/paid by the successful purchaser/bidder at his/her end. The prospective purchaser(s)/bidders are requested to independently ascertain the veracity of the mentioned encumbrances. (1.) As on date, there is no order restraining and/or court injunction PNBHFL/the authorized Officer of PNBHFL from selling, alienating and/or												
disposing of the above immovable properties/secured assets and status is mentioned in column no-K (2.) The prospective purchase/bidder and interested parties may independently take the inspection of the olegation in the proceedings/orders passed etc. If any status is mentioned in column no-K (2.) The prospective purchase/bidder and interested parties may independently take the												
inspection of the pleading in the proceedings/orders passed etc. if any, stated in column no-K. Including but not limited to the title of the documents of the title pertaining thereto available with the PNBHFL and satisfy themselves in all respects prior to submitting tender/bid application form or making Offer(s). The bidder(s) has to sign the terms and conditions of this auction along with the Bid												
Form. (3.) Please note that in terms of Rule 9(3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Bidder(s)/the purchaser is legally bound to deposit 25% of the amount of sale price, (inclusive of earnest money) on the same day or not later than next working day. The sale may be confirmed in favour of (bidder(s) only after receipt of 25% of the sale price by the secured creditor in accordance with												
Rule 9(2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The remaining 75% of the s sale consideration amount has to be deposited by the purchaser within 15 days' from the date of acknowledgement of sale confirmation letter and in default of such deposit, the authorized officer shall forfeit the part payment of sale consideration amount within 15 days from the date of expiry of												
mandatory period of 15 days mentioned in the sale construction of the sale of the sale of the sale consideration and the sale of the sale												
assisting the Authorised officer in conducting sale through an e-Auction having its Corporate office at Piot No. 68, 3" Floor, Sector 44, Gurgaon, Haryana 122003 Website - www.bankeauctions.com For any assistance related to inspection of the property or obtaining the Bid Documents and for any other guery or for registration, you have to co-ordinate with VIVE												
LODHA Toll Free No 1800 120 8800, E-Mail: auction@phbhousing.com, is authorised Person of PNBHFL or refer to www.phbhousing.com.												
PLACE :- INDORE, BHOPAL	DATE :-	<u>- 30.06.2</u>	J25			S	<u>D/-AUTH</u>	<u>IORIZED O</u>	<u>FFICER,</u>	PNB HOUSI	<u>NG FINANCE</u>	LIMITED